
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

38

24

29

95

2

58

35

81

14A

19

82

98

99A

44A

44B

74

32

51

071

63

21

44

Name

Troy Ermish

Bernardo Martinez Jr.

Bill Ockerlund

Frank Honsowetz

Ross Bremer

Jon Norman

Tom Benjamin

Rob Mocas

Isaac Keeler

Louis Gladfelter

Bill Abel

Jonathan Ornstein

Vince Vaccaro

Bill Warner

Cesar Tiberio Jimenez

H.D. Woodruff

Terry Stahly

Wayne McAtee

Maor Primo

Tom Downey

Jake Grubb

Steven Cole

Class

83BS

8BS

83BS

8BS

8BS

8BS

8BS

8BS

83BS

83BS

8RS

8RS

8BS

8DP

8RS

8RS

8RS

83BS

8BS

83BS

8BS

8BS

Best Tm

2:36.707

2:40.947

2:41.296

2:41.357

2:42.230

2:43.391

2:44.092

2:47.199

2:47.718

2:48.874

2:50.286

2:51.637

2:52.792

2:53.005

2:53.065

2:53.492

2:53.954

2:54.219

2:55.294

2:55.511

2:57.054

3:05.732

Yr

71

66

72

70

72

71

69

67

69

71

66

72

72

71

60

74

72

69

71

69

67

69

Make

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Datsun

Euro.Ford

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Triumph

Ford

BMW

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Fiat

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Model

510

GTV

510

PL510

Escort MKI

GTV

GTV

GTV

510

510

GTV

710

GTV

TR6

Anglia

2002

GTV

510

124 coupe

PL510

GTV

GTAm

Color

Dark Blue/ Light Blue

White/Black

Green

White/Red/Blue

Blue/Red

Green/Blue

Green

Yellow/Black

Red/White/Blue

White/Yellow

Red/Silver

Orange/Blue/White

Red/Black

White/Green Stripes

Red/White

Blur

Red

Simonize

Red

Red/Yellow

Red/White/Green

Red

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group  8

Practice 2 - B

Practice started at 14:34:52

Circuit of The Americas 3.427 Miles

10/24/2013 02:35 PM


